Lindenhurst Park District's

PHOTO/VIDEO RELEASE

Photo and Video Release

Photos and video footage are taken of participants in a Park District organized class, during a Park District sponsored special event or at the district's parks, facilities, or property. The Park District maintains the right to utilize these photos taken for Park District purposes including marketing on its website, social media accounts, printed newsletters and program guides, and submission to local media outlets, without further permission and without any compensation to individuals in these photos. All photos are property of the Lindenhurst Park District.

